LILY'S BAKERY DELI & RESTAURANT
814-938-9419

CATERING BY THE PANS:
MAIN DISHES:

BAKED CHICKEN
12 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 12 PEOPLE
24 pc FULL PAN SERVES 24 PEOPLE

MEATLOAF
16 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE
32 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE

PORK LOIN
16 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE
32 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE

BAKED HAM
16 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE
32 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE

HOT SAUSAGE
15 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE
30 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE

ROAST BEEF
16 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE
32 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE

MEATBALLS
40 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE
80 pc FULL PAN SERVES 30-40 PEOPLE

STUFFED CABBAGE
12 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 6 PEOPLE
24 pc FULL PAN SERVES 12 PEOPLE

HAM & CHEESE TRAYS
SMALL TRAY SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE
FULL TRAY SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE

RIVERBOAT TRAY
LARGE TRAY SERVES 27 PEOPLE
TRAY WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION

market price
market price

$50.00
$80.00

$50.00
$80.00

$50.00
$80.00

$50.00
$80.00

$50.00
$80.00

$50.00
$80.00

$50.99
$80.98

$50.00
$70.00

$50.00
$4.99



