LILY'S BAKERY DELI & RESTAURANT 814-938-9419

CATERING BY THE PANS:

MAIN DISHES:

BAKED CHICKEN 12 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 12 PEOPLE 24 pc FULL PAN SERVES 24 PEOPLE	market price market price
MEATLOAF 16 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE 32 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE	\$50.00 \$80.00
PORK LOIN 16 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE 32 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE	\$50.00 \$80.00
BAKED HAM 16 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE 32 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE	\$50.00 \$80.00
HOT SAUSAGE 15 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE 30 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE	\$50.00 \$80.00
ROAST BEEF 16 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE 32 pc FULL PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE	\$50.00 \$80.00
MEATBALLS 40 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE 80 pc FULL PAN SERVES 30-40 PEOPLE	\$50.00 \$80.00
STUFFED CABBAGE 12 pc 1/2 PAN SERVES 6 PEOPLE 24 pc FULL PAN SERVES 12 PEOPLE	\$50.99 \$80.98
HAM & CHEESE TRAYS SMALL TRAY SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE FULL TRAY SERVES 16-20 PEOPLE	\$50.00 \$70.00
RIVERBOAT TRAY LARGE TRAY SERVES 27 PEOPLE TRAY WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION	\$50.00 \$4.99